
Show #12321: CRCHA Show #1 (01/23/2021)

1. CCHA HERD: Herd Practice - Shown: 41

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 Got Easter Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles

3 ISR A Little Lace Mallory Holland-Valdez Stacy Duesterhaus

4 ISR Little Rey Mallory Holland-Valdez Brendan & Stacy

5 Meradas Holly Time Doug Williamson Marc/Pamela Heitz

6 Wright On Holly Time Doug Williamson Rocking J Ranch

8 Bet Heza Playboy Elizabeth Poor Elizabeth Poor

9 Flogot To Smoke Shannon Haskins Shannon Haskins

10 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins Kylie Haskins

11 Bet Hesa Prize Jake Brooks Linda Mitchell-Brooks

14 Oh You Betcha Ken Wold Barbara Giljum

15 Mr Hickory Hollytime Michael Vipham Robin Flournoy

16 Reverend Jackson Ken Wold Tracy Pezzini

17 Its Time For Style Ken Wold Daniel J Perez

21 Brothers Belledancer Ken Wold Paul Wilinski

23 Wright On Forever Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb

25 RJS Catolena Kathy Wilson Kathy Wilson

28 Smoothashoney Andrew Steiger Scott & Darnell Trueblood

29 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger Scott Trueblood

30 Nitrous Hawk Andrew Steiger John & Kathy Bennett

31 Daddys Checks Todd Rogers Todd & Chrissy Rogers

33 Reydio Airplay Juni Fisher Junie Fisher

34 Smokin Little Elmo Monica Caetano John Pascoe

35 Mallory 1 Mallory Holland-Valdez Mallory Holland-Valdez

36 Gorrell 1 Jake Gorrell Jake Gorrell

37 Gorrell 2 Jake Gorrell Jake Gorrell

38 Gorrell 3 Jake Gorrell Jake Gorrell

52 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli Patti Chiarelli

53 Shes A Metallic Cat Lydia VanLandingham Lydia VanLandingham

72 Smooth Outta Style Tucker Robinson Julie Weinhardt/Frank

79 Shinin In The Shade Heather Livingston Rory & Heather Livingston

168 Dressed In Oak Casey Branquinho Casey Branquino

169 Wolfs Shiney Diamond Casey Branquinho Casey Branquinho

201 Johnston Practice 1 Lance Johnston Johnston Performance

202 Johnston Practice 2 Lance Johnston Johnston Performance

203 Johnston Practice 3 Lance Johnston Johnston Performance

204 Tucker N Tina 1 Tucker Robinson Tucker Robinson

205 Fisher 1 Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

206 Fisher 2 Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

207 Fisher 3 Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

208 Sanguinetti 1 Debby M Sanguinetti Debby M Sanguinetti

209 Sanguinetti 2 Debby M Sanguinetti Debby M Sanguinetti

10. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 10
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

63 Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch Ramona Koch
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66 Dual Chexx Jake Gorrell Gay Ver Steeg

86 Gypsy In The Bud Tracer Gilson Madelyn Bloom

88 Plain Catty Jake Gorrell Kalpowar QH

93 ISR Wyn A Blue Monica Caetano Brendan & Stacy

98 Ill Bet Cha Sarah Kennedy Riley Valin

102 Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson Dave Archer

148 Brilliant Spoonful Ted Robinson Kim Boydstun

156 All That Boon Charles Stevens Erin Ellison

168 Dressed In Oak Casey Branquinho Casey Branquino

11. CCHA 11: Open Bridle - Shown: 13
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

7 ARC Sparkin Chics Doug Williamson Rocking J Ranch

39 Helomynamesjohnycash Lance Johnston Lance Johnston

60 Smooth Santanna Ken Wold Paul Wilinski

63 Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch Ramona Koch

66 Dual Chexx Jake Gorrell Gay Ver Steeg

86 Gypsy In The Bud Tracer Gilson Madelyn Bloom

88 Plain Catty Jake Gorrell Kalpowar QH

93 ISR Wyn A Blue Monica Caetano Brendan & Stacy

98 Ill Bet Cha Sarah Kennedy Riley Valin

102 Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson Dave Archer

148 Brilliant Spoonful Ted Robinson Kim Boydstun

156 All That Boon Charles Stevens Erin Ellison

168 Dressed In Oak Casey Branquinho Casey Branquino

12. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 7
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

29 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger Scott Trueblood

45 Wicked Weys Amber Johnson Jason Johnson

51 Short And Smart Melvin Helmuth Rocking J Ranch

105 Remedy To Shine Tresha Geltner Judith Adkison

107 Levis Five Oh One Mallory Holland-Valdez Wade/Susan Hayes

126 Just Make N Rein Lyn Meredith Lyn Meredith

143 Starlight Pepto DR Pat Wickenheiser Pam Romero

13. CCHA 13: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

45 Wicked Weys Amber Johnson Jason Johnson

51 Short And Smart Melvin Helmuth Rocking J Ranch

105 Remedy To Shine Tresha Geltner Judith Adkison

120 Goldies Boss Man Bobby Roberts Jim & Linda Schrack

143 Starlight Pepto DR Pat Wickenheiser Pam Romero

178 Nic Sneakin Nitro Telden McLain Richards Family Trust

20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2 High Brow Shiner Carol Williamson Doug Williamson

13 Step To The Light Vanessa Lawrence Vanessa Lawrence

78 WR This Cats A Prize Paula Wittler Paula Wittler
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82 Shesa Smokin Cat Susan Schwabacher Susan Schwabacher

84 Mister PBR Chandler Daddino Chandler Daddino

109 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch Jim Putnam

124 Smokin Hot Edition Natall Melo Amy Wright

128 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller Peggy Biller

146 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

147 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Giacomo Mattioli

175 Not My First T Time Steve Taylor Steve Taylor

21. CCHA 31: NP Bridle - Shown: 10
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

13 Step To The Light Vanessa Lawrence Vanessa Lawrence

82 Shesa Smokin Cat Susan Schwabacher Susan Schwabacher

84 Mister PBR Chandler Daddino Chandler Daddino

90 Yellow Roze Of Texas John Showalter John Showalter

109 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch Jim Putnam

116 Unos Smokin Chic Shauna Garrett Beal Ernie Beal

118 Catzby Jamie Roberts Jim & Linda Schrack

124 Smokin Hot Edition Natall Melo Amy Wright

146 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

147 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Giacomo Mattioli

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2 High Brow Shiner Carol Williamson Doug Williamson

13 Step To The Light Vanessa Lawrence Vanessa Lawrence

84 Mister PBR Chandler Daddino Chandler Daddino

109 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch Jim Putnam

146 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

147 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Giacomo Mattioli

175 Not My First T Time Steve Taylor Steve Taylor

23. CCHA 33: Int NP Bridle - Shown: 5
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

13 Step To The Light Vanessa Lawrence Vanessa Lawrence

84 Mister PBR Chandler Daddino Chandler Daddino

109 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch Jim Putnam

146 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

147 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Giacomo Mattioli

24. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 6
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

31 Daddys Checks Todd Rogers Todd & Chrissy Rogers

49 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James Tom James

75 Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall Jordyn Hall

146 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

147 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Giacomo Mattioli

171 Smartlilmister Sophia Patino Sophia Patino

25. CCHA 34: Nov NP Bridle - Shown: 6
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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31 Daddys Checks Todd Rogers Todd & Chrissy Rogers

54 Playinfromtheheart Julie Green Julie Green

75 Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall Jordyn Hall

146 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

147 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Giacomo Mattioli

171 Smartlilmister Sophia Patino Sophia Patino

30. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 7
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

94 Spooks Coby Jo Monica Caetano Fred Marrs

95 Fresno Brave Monica Caetano MCPH, LLC

96 Dual Texas Star Monica Caetano Jean Huxsoll

99 Shiners Tuff Chic Sarah Kennedy Lana Corless

129 Gottagetalittleoak John Ward Raymond & Shawna

145 Hydrive Shorty Jimmy Dean Thornbury Coal Creek Ranch

155 Red Voodoo Remedy Charles Stevens Charles Stevens

31. CCHA 32: Open Hackamore - Shown: 7
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

94 Spooks Coby Jo Monica Caetano Fred Marrs

95 Fresno Brave Monica Caetano MCPH, LLC

96 Dual Texas Star Monica Caetano Jean Huxsoll

99 Shiners Tuff Chic Sarah Kennedy Lana Corless

129 Gottagetalittleoak John Ward Raymond & Shawna

145 Hydrive Shorty Jimmy Dean Thornbury Coal Creek Ranch

155 Red Voodoo Remedy Charles Stevens Charles Stevens

32. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 3
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 Got Easter Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles

3 ISR A Little Lace Mallory Holland-Valdez Stacy Duesterhaus

30 Nitrous Hawk Andrew Steiger John & Kathy Bennett

40. CCHA 41: Open Jr Horse - Shown: 16
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

5 Meradas Holly Time Doug Williamson Marc/Pamela Heitz

6 Wright On Holly Time Doug Williamson Rocking J Ranch

14 Oh You Betcha Ken Wold Barbara Giljum

15 Mr Hickory Hollytime Michael Vipham Robin Flournoy

16 Reverend Jackson Ken Wold Tracy Pezzini

17 Its Time For Style Ken Wold Daniel J Perez

21 Brothers Belledancer Ken Wold Paul Wilinski

34 Smokin Little Elmo Monica Caetano John Pascoe

40 Here Comes The Boon Lance Johnston Rocking BS Ranch

41 Annies Smart Cat Lance Johnston Rocking BS Ranch

42 Snowflake Lance Johnston Gretchen Lemoine

59 DMAC Rubirosa Tracer Gilson Andrea Drake

72 Smooth Outta Style Tucker Robinson Julie Weinhardt/Frank

87 Yourgunnaloveme Tracer Gilson Loren Booth

130 Ozzy Cat John Ward Crazy Train Partners

169 Wolfs Shiney Diamond Casey Branquinho Casey Branquinho
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41. CCHA 43: Ltd. Open Jr Horse - Shown: 4
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

4 ISR Little Rey Mallory Holland-Valdez Brendan & Stacy

15 Mr Hickory Hollytime Michael Vipham Robin Flournoy

103 Move That Rock Cara Hencratt Cara Hencratt

106 No Dress Rehearsal Tresha Geltner Cindy (Lucinda) & Jon Reuter

50. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 3
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

25 RJS Catolena Kathy Wilson Kathy Wilson

46 Shesa Smooth Lady Cynthia Bias Cynthia Bias/David Daniel

176 Fancy My Boon Boon Steve Taylor Steve Taylor

51. CCHA 51: NP Jr Horse - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

9 Flogot To Smoke Shannon Haskins Shannon Haskins

11 Bet Hesa Prize Jake Brooks Linda Mitchell-Brooks

25 RJS Catolena Kathy Wilson Kathy Wilson

28 Smoothashoney Andrew Steiger Scott & Darnell Trueblood

43 Mr Cee Street Tammy Johnston Trystin Johnston

57 Jans Shiney Rey Erin Mendes Erin Mendes

79 Shinin In The Shade Heather Livingston Rory & Heather Livingston

123 Champagne Is Timeles Natall Melo Natall Melo

131 The Atomic Blonde Samantha Biller Peggy Biller

60. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 5
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

19 Jule Of A Time Ken Wold Daniel J Perez

24 Real Smooth Liz Ken Wold Joe Putnam

74 Cat Magical Tucker Robinson Dan Macedo

101 Genuinely Irish Lyn Anderson Billy & Jeannie Shipley

161 One Time Reno Chris Krieg Doreen Dalbey

61. CCHA 61: Open Two Rein - Shown: 5
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

19 Jule Of A Time Ken Wold Daniel J Perez

24 Real Smooth Liz Ken Wold Joe Putnam

74 Cat Magical Tucker Robinson Dan Macedo

101 Genuinely Irish Lyn Anderson Billy & Jeannie Shipley

161 One Time Reno Chris Krieg Doreen Dalbey

70. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

44 Reys Senorita Tammy Johnston Tammy Johnston

91 Still Playinstylish Jody Carr Jody (Melo) Carr

114 A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell

149 Auspicious Storm Lori Conrow Lori Conrow

71. CCHA 71: NP2R - Shown: 4
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

44 Reys Senorita Tammy Johnston Tammy Johnston
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53 Shes A Metallic Cat Lydia VanLandingham Lydia VanLandingham

91 Still Playinstylish Jody Carr Jody (Melo) Carr

149 Auspicious Storm Lori Conrow Lori Conrow

80. NRCHA YB: Youth Fence - Shown: 8
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

10 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins Kylie Haskins

50 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman Chance Leatherman

64 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura Brett Pura

65 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura Emery Pura

89 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell Bonnie Roloff

158 Brazilian Boutique Kaylie Mason Kayle Mason

170 Smokin Oak E Taylor Scott Mel Smith

171 Smartlilmister Sophia Patino Sophia Patino

81. CCHA 21: Youth - Shown: 8
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

10 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins Kylie Haskins

50 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman Chance Leatherman

64 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura Brett Pura

65 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura Emery Pura

89 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell Bonnie Roloff

158 Brazilian Boutique Kaylie Mason Kayle Mason

170 Smokin Oak E Taylor Scott Mel Smith

171 Smartlilmister Sophia Patino Sophia Patino

90. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 4
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

68 Pearl Master Anna Etcheverry- Anna Etcheverry-

77 Respond Please Ava Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry

83 Two Scoops Of Reysin Mylea Trimble Samara Trimble

89 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell Bonnie Roloff

91. CCHA 81: YOUTH LIMITED - Shown: 6
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

68 Pearl Master Anna Etcheverry- Anna Etcheverry-

77 Respond Please Ava Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry

83 Two Scoops Of Reysin Mylea Trimble Samara Trimble

89 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell Bonnie Roloff

121 Paid By A Starlett Lonni Oppedyk Lonni & Sonya Oppedyk

139 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping Taylor Topping

100. CCHA 80: Open Boxing - Shown: 34

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

20 This Cats Forever Ken Wold Jill Cenedella

26 Smart N Tuckered Out Sharon Michelucci Sharon Michelucci

27 Bada Wares Prada Sharon Michelucci Sharon Michelucci

55 SS Metallic Fever Vanessa Lynn Norris Vanessa Lynn Norris

56 Ruthie Lance Johnston Rocking BS Ranch

58 Keepin My Style Kelly Dixon Kelly Dixon

62 Nu Kid On The Block Travis Mankins Kathy Gomer
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70 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson Laura Rene Johnson

80 Starman Duane Jost Duane Jost

92 Mo Style Casey Branquinho Margaret Mang

97 Chickaroos Chance Nancy Nyjordet Nancy Nyjordet

100 Metallicsrubytuesday Riley Valin Riley Valin

104 Cheque Please Judith Adkison Judy Adkison

110 Wright N Stylish Travis Mankins Karyn Stevens

111 Rae Of Hope Travis Mankins Karyn Stevens

112 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag Suzette Overgaag

113 She Is Dun Playn Sunni McCormick Ronald C Schrempp

117 Reminics Dual Pep Ernie Beal Ernie Beal

119 The Final Fox Jamie Roberts Jamie Roberts

122 Peppy San Juaquin Jessica Van Dyke Jessica Van Dyke

125 Red Headed Whiz Chic Lyn Meredith Lyn Meredith

132 Lectric Blue Preston Stockmaik Preston Stockmaik

137 Gotta Blue Eyed Baby Carmen Johnson Carmen Johnson

138 Smokums Dual Move Paula Bremel Polly Bremel

140 ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot Lindsey DeGroot

142 Nochicsintinseltown Pat Wickenheiser Lane Bensko

144 Bud N Betty Pat Wickenheiser Mary Dymerski

151 Just A Tom Cat Tresha Geltner Arnold McKee

152 Buenonic Reins Lissa Villanueva Lissa Villanueva

159 Sister Englert Lance Johnston Brad Englert

160 Regan Tammy Johnston Johnston Performance

162 Rein N Genuine Ashley Salter Ashley Salter

163 Smokumtaz Debbie DePhillippi Debbie DePhillippi

172 WR Thiscatsshiney Loretta Showalter Loretta Showalter

110. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

8 Bet Heza Playboy Elizabeth Poor Elizabeth Poor

20 This Cats Forever Jill Cenedella Jill Cenedella

22 Grays Peppy Star Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb

23 Wright On Forever Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb

97 Chickaroos Chance Nancy Nyjordet Nancy Nyjordet

157 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson Kristy Johnson

163 Smokumtaz Debbie DePhillippi Debbie DePhillippi

111. CCHA 91: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

8 Bet Heza Playboy Elizabeth Poor Elizabeth Poor

20 This Cats Forever Jill Cenedella Jill Cenedella

22 Grays Peppy Star Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb

23 Wright On Forever Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb

97 Chickaroos Chance Nancy Nyjordet Nancy Nyjordet

110 Wright N Stylish Karyn Stevens Karyn Stevens

133 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson Carmen Johnson

134 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh Shawna & Raymond
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141 Seven S Prairie Fire Karisma Lindsey Karisma Lindsey

157 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson Kristy Johnson

112. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 12
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

20 This Cats Forever Jill Cenedella Jill Cenedella

47 Gunning Moonshine Andrea Ellsworth Andrea Ellsworth

55 SS Metallic Fever Vanessa Lynn Norris Vanessa Lynn Norris

61 High Brow Rider Jerry Gould Imperial Ranch

67 Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry Monica Etcheverry

70 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson Laura Rene Johnson

71 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes

85 Chicinbiggirlpanties Shelly Mitchell Shelly Mitchell

100 Metallicsrubytuesday Riley Valin Riley Valin

110 Wright N Stylish Karyn Stevens Karyn Stevens

163 Smokumtaz Debbie DePhillippi Debbie DePhillippi

174 Oakies Lil Nic Meghan Mankins Meghan Mankins

113. CCHA 93: INP LTD - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

12 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy Christina Ruddy

20 This Cats Forever Jill Cenedella Jill Cenedella

67 Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry Monica Etcheverry

70 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson Laura Rene Johnson

71 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes

85 Chicinbiggirlpanties Shelly Mitchell Shelly Mitchell

100 Metallicsrubytuesday Riley Valin Riley Valin

124 Smokin Hot Edition Amy Wright-Melo Amy Wright

134 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh Shawna & Raymond

135 Get N Wicked Cassandra Biller-Krieg Samantha Biller

152 Buenonic Reins Lissa Villanueva Lissa Villanueva

174 Oakies Lil Nic Meghan Mankins Meghan Mankins

114. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 18

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

26 Smart N Tuckered Out Sharon Michelucci Sharon Michelucci

32 Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Simpson Amelia Fleetwood

52 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli Patti Chiarelli

58 Keepin My Style Kelly Dixon Kelly Dixon

62 Nu Kid On The Block Kathy Gomer Kathy Gomer

69 Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer Kelly Roemer

71 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes

76 Doc Tom Diamond Amy Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry

81 CR Dual Style Julie Garrison Julie Garrison

108 Skin E Jeans Susan Hayes Wade/Susan Hayes

112 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag Suzette Overgaag

124 Smokin Hot Edition Amy Wright-Melo Amy Wright

140 ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot Lindsey DeGroot

150 DSR Smartlil Houdini Melony Reed Melony & Terry Reed
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152 Buenonic Reins Lissa Villanueva Lissa Villanueva

153 Dunnit In Lights Angelia Kourafas Angelia Kourafas

154 Misterey Vanessa Stevens Vanessa Steves

163 Smokumtaz Debbie DePhillippi Debbie DePhillippi

115. CCHA 101: NOV NP LTD - Shown: 17

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

32 Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Simpson Amelia Fleetwood

48 Tabascos Hot Kitty Teresa (Terry) Jackson Teresa Jackson

52 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli Patti Chiarelli

58 Keepin My Style Kelly Dixon Kelly Dixon

69 Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer Kelly Roemer

73 Stunned Kan Cat Kristin Stephens Kristin Stephens

76 Doc Tom Diamond Amy Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry

81 CR Dual Style Julie Garrison Julie Garrison

104 Cheque Please Judith Adkison Judy Adkison

112 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag Suzette Overgaag

122 Peppy San Juaquin Jessica Van Dyke Jessica Van Dyke

127 Im Mister Right Now Dayna Wild Ward Ranch

136 Ben Elizabeth Brin Elizabeth Brin

150 DSR Smartlil Houdini Melony Reed Melony & Terry Reed

153 Dunnit In Lights Angelia Kourafas Angelia Kourafas

173 One Time Everafter Dawn Champion Dawn Champion

177 Tangys Classy Lights Keri Tienken Keri Tienken




